SCHEDULE OF PERFORMANCES

12:30-1:15

1:00-1:25
1:15-1:40
1:45-2:10
2:00-2:25
2:30-2:55
2:45-3:10
3:00-4:00
1:00-3:30

Sandunga

Henry Chen and Yu-Chen

Steve Gorn
William Hope
Phil Clark and Jason Finkelman

Henry Chen and Yu-Chen

Phil Clark and Jason Finkelman
Steve Gorn and Manpreet Bedi
crafts for all ages

Sandunga: Knight Auditorium
Henry Chen and Yu-Chen: African & Middle Eastern Gallery
Steve Gorn (1:15): Ancient Mediterranean Gallery

William Hope: African & Middle Eastern Gallery

Phil Clark & Jason Finkelman: Ancient Mediterranean Gallery

Steve Gorn & Manpreet Bedi: Knight Auditorium
Crafts for all ages: American Indian Gallery
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